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- Progression Na 0
Green Ridge
* OR-UMF-000659 &3 \
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29,759 acres at 8/12/2021@2314 ",
N

1 2021-07-14 175 growth ac 175 total ac
‘ 2021-07-15 54 growth ac 228 total ac
] 2021-07-16 110 growth ac 338 total ac
2021-07-17 54 growth ac 392 total ac
E 2021-07-18 203 growth ac 595 total ac
- 2021-07-19 472 growth ac 1,067 total ac
; 2021-07-20 502 growth ac 1,569 total ac
_ 2021-07-21 1,677 growth ac 3,245 total ac
+es, 2021-07-22 666 growth ac 3,912 total ac
_ 2021-07-23 670 growth ac 4,581 total ac
E 2021-07-24 632 growth ac 5,214 total ac
_ 2021-07-25 669 growth ac 5,883 total ac
_ 2021-07-26 911 growth ac 6,794 total ac

2021-07-27 1,046 growth ac 7,840 total ac
| 2021-07-28 394 growth ac 8,234 total ac
- 2021-07-29 798 growth ac 9,032 total ac
— 2021-07-30 630 growth ac 9,662 total ac
] 2021-07-31 994 growth ac 10,656 total ac
_ 2021-08-01 106 growth ac 10,762 total ac
\
', :

i 2021-08-02 679 growth ac 11,440 total ac

] 2021-08-03 811 growth ac 12,251 total ac

E 2021-08-05 1,237 growth ac 13,488 total ac

. 2021-08-06 552 growth ac 14,039 total ac > 7%27!,,502 1‘
] 2021-08-07 1,339 growth ac 15,378 total ac g -
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2021-08-08 4,881 growth ac 20,259 total ac " Nl 75
2021-08-09 2,867 growth ac 23,126 total ac v 4. 5 s
2021-08-10 965 growth ac 24.091 total ac
2021-08-11 1,159 growth ac 25,250 total ac
2021-08-12 1,398 growth ac 26,648 total ac \ ‘ : ] r : i F s
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